QJ
:0
"' u
a;
:;:
0
0..
QJ

Rated Voltage Uo/U (Um): 600/1 OOOV, BS5467
Installation Temperature: Minimum: ooc · Maximum: 60°C
Installation Type: Outdoor· Direct burial
Operating Temperature: Maximum: 90°C
Short-circuit Maximum Conductor Temperature: 250°C
Flame Retardant: IEC 60332-1
Bending Radius: 1.5mm2 up to 16mm2 = 6 x 0
25mm2 up to 400mm2 = 8 x 0
Part number Cross Stranding Approx Approx Gland Single Nom. Max.
section mm weight overall size cleat DC-resist
mm' kg/km diameter mm conductor
20°C
ohm/km
2 Core: Brown & Blue
SWAPVC2X1 .5 2x1.5 7/0.53 243 11.06 16 0.5 12.10
SWAPVC2X2.5 2 X 2.5 7/0.67 355 12.4 20s 0.5 7.41
SWAPVC2X4.0 2x4.0 7/0.85 393 13.38 20s 0.6 4.61
SWAPVC2X6.0 2x6.0 7/1.04 450 14.38 20 0.6 3.08
SWAPVC2X10 2x 10 7/1.35 590 16.18 20 0.7 1.83
SWAPVC2X16 2x 16 7/1.70 897 19.06 25 0.8 1.15
2 Core: Brown & Blue
SWAPVC2X25 2 X 25 7/2.14 1,050 20.0 25 0.8 0.727
SWAPVC2X35 2 X 35 7/2.52 1,400 23.2 32 0.9 0.524
SWAPVC2X50 2x50 19/ 1.78 1,750 25.1 32 1.0 0.387
I . . . II '
Current
rating

2 Core: Brown & Blue
SWAPVC2X70
SWAPVC2X95
SWAPVC2X120
SWAPVC2X150
SWAPVC2X185
SWAPVC2X240
SWAPVC2X300
2x 70
2x95
2 X 120
2 X 150
2 X 185
2 X 240
2 X 300
SWAPVC2X400 2 x 400
3 Core: Brown, Black & Grey
SWAPVC3X1.5 3 x 1.5
SWAPVC3X2.5 3 x 2.5
SWAPVC3X4.0 3 x 4.0
SWAPVC3X6.0 3 x 6.0
SWAPVC3Xl0
SWAPVC3Xl6

7/1.04
7/1.35
7/1.70
7/2.14
7/2.52
19/1.78
19/2.14
19/2.52
37/2.03
37/2.25
37/2.52
61/2.25
61/2.52
61/2.85
4 Core: Brown, Black, Grey & Blue
SWAPVC4X1.5 4 x 1.5 7/0.53
SWAPVC4X2.5
SWAPVC4X4.0
SWAPVC4X6.0
SWAPVC4Xl0
SWAPVC4Xl6
SWAPVC4X25
SWAPVC4X35
4x2.5
4x4.0
4x6.0
4x 10
4x 16
4x25
4x35
7/0.67
7/0.85
7/1.04
7/1.35
7/1.70
7/2.14
7/2.52
4 Core: Brown, Black, Grey & Blue
SWAPVC4X50 4 x 50 19/1 .78
Approx
weight
kg/km
2,200

42
55
69
92
119
152
182
217
www.csecables.com 1 49
01628 850024 • info@csecables.com
Multicore Voltage Power Cable
Part number Cross Stranding
section mm
mm'
4 Core: Brown, Black, Grey & Blue
5WAPVC4X70 4 x 70 19/2.14
5WAPVC4X95 4 x 95
5WAPVC4X120 4 x 120
5WAPVC4X150 4x 150
5WAPVC4X185 4x 185
5WAPVC4X240 4 x 240
5WAPVC4X300 4 x 300
5WAPVC4X400 4 x 400
19/2.52
37/ 2.03
37/ 2.25
37/ 2.52
61 / 2.52
61 / 2.85
61/3.20
Approx
weight
kg/km
4,200
5,355
6,925
8,200
9,975
12.700
15,275
19,875
5 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
5WAPVC5X1.5 5 x 1.5
5WAPVC5X2.5 5 x 2.5
5WAPVC5X4.0 5 x 4.0
5WAPVC5X6.0 5 x 6.0
5WAPVC5X1 0 5 x 10
5WAPVC5X16 5 x 16
5WAPVC5X25 5 x 25
5WAPVC5X35 5 x 35
5WAPVCSXSO 5 x 50
5WAPVCSX70 5 x 70
5WAPVCSX95 5 x 95
7/0.53
7/0.67
7/0.85
7/1.04
7/1.35
7/ 1.70
7/ 2.14
7/2.52
19/ 1.78
19/ 2.14
19/ 2.52
395
497
674
868
1,197
1,780
2,435
2,800
3,850
5,100
7.700
7 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
5WAPVC7Xl.S 7 x 1.5
5WAPVC7X2.5 7 x 2.5
5WAPVC7X4.0 7 x 4.0
5WAPVC7X6.0 7 x 6.0
5WAPVC7X10
5WAPVC7X16
5WAPVC7X25
7 X 10
7x 16
7 X 25
7/0.53
7/0.67
7/0.85
7/ 1.04
7/1.35
7/ 1.70
7/2.14
449
564
824
1,105
1,610
2,225
3,880
12 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
5WAPVC12X1.5 12 x 1.5
5WAPVC12X2.5 12 x 2.5
5WAPVC12X4.0 12 x 4.0
5WAPVC12X6.0 12 x 6.0
5WAPVC12X10 12 x 10
7/0.53
7/0.67
7/0.85
7/ 1.04
7/1.35
756
971
1.403
1,910
2,590
19 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
5WAPVC19X1.5 19 x 1.5
5WAPVC19X2.5 19 x 2.5
7/0.53
7/0.67
992
1.447

69
98
119
152
32
42
55
69
98
32
42
Part number Cross Stranding Approx
section mm weight
mm' kg/km
19 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
SWAPVC19X4.0 19x4.0 7/0.85 1,870
27 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
SWAPVC27X1.5 27 X 1.5 7/0.53 1,470
SWAPVC27X2.5 27 X 2.5 7/0.67 1,905
SWAPVC27X4.0 27 x4.0 7/0.85 2,495
37 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
SWAPVC37X1.5 37 x 1.5
SWAPVC37X2.5 37 x 2.5
SWAPVC37X4.0 37 x 4.0
7/0.53
7/0.67
7/0.85
1,640
2,363
3,090
48 Core: White Numbered Cores with Black Print
SWAPVC48X1.5 48 x 1.5
SWAPVC48X2.5 48 x 2.5
SWAPVC48X4.0 48 x 4.0
Suitable gland types:
BW: Internal use only
CW: Internal & External
7/0.53